
Date Day Opponent 9th JV Var Site
Nov 4 Sat Varsity Penta Scrimmage 10:00 SA Southside HS
Nov 4 Sat Intrasquad Scrimmage 8:00 8:00 Carl P Guys Gym
Nov 6 Mon Del Rio Scrimmage 5:30 5:30 5:30 Carl P Guys Gym
Nov 11 Sat Abilene HS 10:30am 12:00pm San Angelo Lakeview HS
Nov 14 Tues San Angelo Central 4:30 4:30 6:00 Central HS
Nov 17 Fri San Antonio Southwest 5:00 5:00 6:30 Carl P Guys Gym
Nov 17 Fri Heritage Academy 6:30 Del Rio HS Gym
Nov 22 Wed Judson 12:00 12:00 1:30 Converse Judson HS  
Nov 28 Tues San Antonio Cole 5:00 6:15 7:30 Cole HS

Nov 30-Dec 2 Thurs- Sat SA Southwest Tournament TBD Southwest HS
Nov 30 - Dec 2 Thurs-Sat Panther Varsity Classic TBD TBD Comstock HS

Dec 5 Tues Comstock 5:00 6:00 Carl P Guys Gym
Dec 5 Tues Heritage Academy 4:30 Del Rio HS Gym
Dec 8-9 Fri-Sat Bryan Young Invitational TBD Kerrville Tivy Hs
Dec 9 Sat Hooping on the Border TBD Carl P Guys Gym

Dec 8-9 Fri-Sat Melba Rivera Classic TBD Eagle Pass HS 
Dec 12 Tues Carrizo Springs 5:00 5:00 6:30 Carl P Guys Gym
Dec 15 Fri * Winn HS 5:00 5:00 6:30 Carl P Guys Gym
Dec 18 Mon Monahans 4:30 4:30 6:00 Carl P Guys Gym
Dec 21 Thurs  SW Legacy HS 5:00 5:00 6:30 Carl P Guys Gym

Dec 28-30 Wed-Fri Byron Johnston Holiday Classic TBD Midland Tx
Jan 6 Sat Cornerstone HS 11:00 11:00 12:30 Carl P Guys Gym
Jan 12 Fri United 5:30 5:30 7:00 Laredo United HS
Jan 16 Tues Alexander 5:30 5:30 7:00 Laredo Alexander HS
Jan 19 Fri Eagle Pass 5:30 5:30 7:00 Carl P Guys Gym
Jan 23 Tues LBJ 5:30 5:30 7:00 Carl P Guys Gym
Jan 26 Fri United South 5:30 5:30 7:00 Laredo United South HS
Jan 30 Tues United 5:30 5:30 7:00 Carl P Guys Gym
Feb 2 Fri Alexander 5:30 5:30 7:00 Carl P Guys Gym
Feb 6 Tues Eagle Pass 4:30 6:00 7:30 Eagle Pass HS
Feb 9 Fri LBJ 5:30 5:30 7:00 Laredo LBJ HS
Feb 13 Tues ** United South 5:30 5:30 7:00 Carl P Guys Gym

Feb 19-20 Bi-District TBA
Feb 22-24 Area TBA
Feb 26-27 Regional Quarters TBA
Mar 1-2 Regional Tourney TBA
Mar 6-8 State Tournament Alamodome
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